

TRAVEL

AIRPORTS

San Antonio International Airport

Distance to the Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center: 8.5 miles Drive Time: 15 minutes Cab Fare: \$50-55

AIRLINE DISCOUNTS



TRA Marketplace attendees will receive a discount and bonus Rapid Reward points from Southwest Airlines. Southwest Airlines is offering an **10% discount off Anytime & Business Select® fares** and a **3% discount off select Wanna Get Away® fares** for travel to and from TRA Marketplace. Book your travel by June 28th, 2018 to take advantage of the discounted rates. (Discounts are available for travel July 12th through July 18th, 2018.)

Click here to take advantage of the discounted rates and book now!

By flying Southwest Airlines, as a Texas Restaurant Association traveler, you will also receive the following benefits:

- 50% bonus Rapid Reward points for your travel to & from the convention with Rapid Rewards # added to your reservation.
 - To enroll in the Rapid Rewards program, visit <u>www.southwest.com/corporaterapidrewards</u>
- No baggage fees (first two bags)
- No change or cancellation fees
- No peak travel or fuel surcharges
- Consistently ranked the "Best in Customer Service" by DOT

To take advantage of this offer, click on this link!







DELTA AIRLINES - MEETING EVENT CODE: NMRVH

Delta is offering special discounts to TRA Marketplace attendees when flying to San Antonio over the dates of July 11-19th, 2018.

Reservations and ticketing are available via <u>www.delta.com/meeting</u>. Select Book Your Flight and this will bring you to the "Book A Flight" page. Enter the meeting code of **NMRVH** in the box provided.

Reservations may also be made by calling our Delta Meeting reservations at 800.328.1111, Monday-Friday, 7am-7pm CDT.

*Please note that there is a direct ticketing fee for booking through the reservation number.

RIDE SHARE DISCOUNTS



Download the Lyft App for a \$10 credit. Enter Promo Code: 2018TRAMKPL

\$5 credit per ride for 2 rides.

You must be new to Lyft and in an eligible market to qualify.

Offer valid until 15 days after activation. Cannot be combined with other ride credit or offers. Credit amounts vary by market, so you'll still receive any credit your market is offering. Subject to Lyft's <u>Terms of Use</u>.



TRAVEL

RENTAL CAR DISCOUNTS



Hertz would like to provide TRA Marketplace attendees with competitive rates and special services to help make travel hassle-free.

Rates available from all San Antonio area locations for rental start dates July 8-22, 2018

Reservations

To reserve special meeting rates, please include your **CV#022Q8886** when making reservations.

- 800.654.2240
- 405.749.4434
- <u>www.hertz.com</u>

| <u>Car Class</u> | Daily <u>Per Day</u> | Weekend <u>Per Day</u> | Weekly <u>5-7 Day</u> |
|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|
| A-ECONOMY | \$39.00 | \$19.00 | \$169.00 |
| B-COMPACT | \$42.00 | \$21.00 | \$174.00 |
| C-MID-SIZE | \$45.00 | \$23.00 | \$184.00 |
| D-STANDARD | \$49.00 | \$25.00 | \$194.00 |
| F-FULLSIZE 4DR | \$55.00 | \$33.00 | \$205.00 |
| G-PREMIUM | \$69.00 | \$69.00 | \$345.00 |
| I-LUXURY | \$89.00 | \$89.00 | \$399.00 |
| Q4-MIDSIZE SUV | \$62.00 | \$62.00 | \$299.00 |
| L-STANDARD SUV | \$74.00 | \$74.00 | \$339.00 |
| R-MINIVAN | \$79.00 | \$79.00 | \$399.00 |
| U-CONVERTIBLE | \$75.00 | \$75.00 | \$413.00 |
| T-LARGE SUV | \$115.00 | \$115.00 | \$549.00 |
| T6-PRM XCAP SUV | \$130.00 | \$130.00 | \$715.00 |

At the time of reservation, meeting rates will be automatically compared to other Hertz rates and the best rate will apply. Advance reservations are recommended, as cars are subject to availability.



TRAVEL



Advantage Car Rental would like to offer a 15% off their already low discounted rates. Use the link below and it will give you 15% off at any Advantage location in the US and no charge for additional drivers for you and your attendees.

Please feel free to use this code: **CD02C826E8** with any of your travels. If you have any questions please feel free to contact me at any time. Have a great day!

https://www.advantage.com/?rc=CD02C826E8

AIRPORT SHUTTLE



Shuttle. Black Car. SUV.

SuperShuttle and their sister company, ExecuCar, have been chosen as the airport transportation for the 2018 TRA Marketplace. A special discount of 10% off is available to all attendees using the Code: **Z5VXP**.

Use <u>this link</u> to make your reservation or book online using the discount code **Z5VXP**. Discounts are extended for online reservations only (**not over the phone**). The discount is valid between **July 13 - 20, 2017**.